Contents

List of contributors
Dedication

Preface

List of color plates
Color plates

1 Physics of real-time ultrasound imaging and Doppler
Zvi Friedman and Richard Jaffe

2 First trimester ultrasonography
Richard Jaffe and Tamara Allen

3 Sonoembryology
John M.G. van Vugt

4 Fetal biometry and gestational age estimation
Bobbi Stebbins and Richard Jaffe

5 Intrauterine growth restriction
John J. Anthony and Patricia A. Smith

6 Macrosomia
Edward J. Coetzee

7 Placenta, umbilical cord and amniotic fluid
Moshe D. Fejgin, Ron Tepper and Dvora Kidron

8 Fetal face and central nervous system
Ana Monteagudo and Ilan E. Timor-Tritsch

9 Abnormalities of fetal neck and thorax
Oded Inbar, Reuven Achiron and Richard Jaffe

10 Abnormalities of fetal abdomen and pelvis
Richard Jaffe
11 Fetal echocardiography

Susie C. Truesdell

12 Skeletal disorders: in utero diagnostic approach
Israel Meizner

vil

Xi

xil

Xiil

23

37

47

59

81

87

103

129

143



vi FETAL ULTRASOUND

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Index

The fetal spine
The-Hung Bui, Richard Jaffe, Henry Lindholm and Mark I. Evans

Hydrops fetalis
Shyla Vengalil, William J. Meyer and Joaquin Santolaya-Forgas

Multiple gestation
Steven L. Warsof, David E. Patton and Richard Jaffe

Antenatal fetal assessment technologies
J. Christopher Glantz

Current perspectives and new developments in ultrasound guided invasive
procedures for prenatal diagnosis and therapy
The-Hung But, Jan A. Deprest, Eric Jauniaux and R. Douglas Wilson

Ultrasonographic screening for fetal chromosomal abnormalities in the first and

second trimester of pregnancy
The-Hung Bui, Roderick F. Hume [, Kypros H. Nicolaides and Richard Jaffe

Ultrasonography and general screening
Kevin J. Gomez, Edilberto Martinez and Joshua A. Copel

Three-dimensional ultrasonography of the embryo and fetus
Roger A. Pierson

199

217

227

239

259

287

305

317

327



